PROGRAM-ID:
RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:
VENUE: PAS
COURT: LCV
PROCEEDING
CALENDAR

CVB0308
05/29/24
21:21:29
PASSAIC
LAW CVL
DATE

TYPE

06/03/24
TRIAL

PLAINTIFF
NAME

AMATO ALFREDO

AMATO GESUALADA M
AMTRUST FINANCIAL SE
ARGUETA WALTER
ARIAS MARIELA

BEGUM JULIA

RVICES

BRAHMA CONSTRUCTION CORP
BRUNO, DIBELLO & CO. , LLC
BUDGET RENT A CAR SY STEM, INC

CAGGIA GIOVANNI
CALLAHAN DANNY

CALLAHAN FRANK T
CAPOBIANCO RUTH
CONTINENTAL INS CO
CONTINENTAL INS CO

CTO ORTHOPEDICS

CUETO JOHN

CUYA SUSAN

DANDIS ABDELKARI

DPB URBAN RENEWAL LL C
DUNBAR TRIMELL
ENCARNACION-ORTIZ MADELINE
FITECH CONSULTANTS LLC
FROMER JAQUI L

FROMER MATTHEW P

FURLER HOLDINGS LLC
GAUTREAUX LUIS

GENERAL PLUMBING SUP PLY,
GOMEZ-MONCION FLORENTIN
HOOD LAXAVIER

KELLY MICHAEL E

KENNEDY RICHEALL

LUNNAR AIR, INC.

MCHUGH THOMAS

MERCER INS CO

MERCER INS. CO

MONAGHAN MICHAEL J
OKEZIE CHUKUEKE T
ORTIZ, JR. EDWIN N
ORTIZ, SR. EDWIN
QUISPE-PEREZ HERNAN A
RAMOS MARIELINA
RODRIGUEZ BELKYS

SAM SAYEGH ENTERPRIS ES
SAM SAYEGH ENTERPRIS ES LLC

INC.

o o o Y o e Y o Y o ) o e o o o o o o e o o o o oY o e o e o ) o o o o o o o o o o e o O o e

DOCKET
NUMBER

-001377-21
-001377-21
-003899-18
-004025-20
-001106-20
-000174-22
-002827-22
-000301-20
-000945-22
-000049-21
-003314-21
-003314-21
-001803-22
-003899-18
-003899-18
-000558-22
-001561-22
-003558-20
-003044-22
-003314-21
-003163-21
-001973-22
-001968-23
-003600-19
-003600-19
-002890-22
-001895-22
-001882-22
-002262-22
-001873-22
-002879-22
-000543-22
-001882-22
-001968-23
-003899-18
-003899-18
-003314-21
-000558-22
-001973-22
-001973-22
-003627-21
-001607-20
-002554-22
-003899-18
-003899-18

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR INDEX -- PLAINTIFFS
06/03/24 TO 06/03/24
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CASE
NUM

009
009
001
007
004
013
030
003
020
008
010
010
022
001
001
019
021
006
033
010
012
026
017
002
002
032
025
024
027
023
031
018
024
017
001
001
010
019
026
026
015
005
029
001
001

PROC
TIME

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

CASE
TITLE

AMATO ALFREDO VS ESTATE OF JOS
AMATO ALFREDO VS ESTATE OF JOS
SKVORECZ ROBERT VS R&L REALTY,
ARGUETA WALTER VS PALLERO FIOR
ARIAS MARIELA VS TALLISEH GEOR
BEGUM VS WILKERSON IRVINA
BRAHMA CONSTRUCTION CORP VS SE
BRUNO, DIBELLO & CO., LLC VS G
BUDGET RENT A CAR SYSTEM, INC
CAGGIA GIOVANNI VS KOPIC MARKO
MONAGHAN MICHAEL VS CITY OF H
MONAGHAN MICHAEL VS CITY OF H
CAPOBIANCO RUTH VS NUNEZ JOSE
SKVORECZ ROBERT VS R&L REALTY,
SKVORECZ ROBERT VS R&L REALTY,
OKEZIE CHUKUEKE VS BENEDITH DO
CUETO JOHN VS ROLDAN ANGELA
CUYA SUSAN VS GOLDMAN ROBERT
DANDIS ABDELKARI VS SLAWINSKI
MONAGHAN MICHAEL VS CITY OF H
DUNBAR TRIMELL VS BENNY MINI M
ORTIZ, SR. EDWIN VS HAYDEL BRY
FITECH CONSULTANTS LLC VS MCHU
FROMER MATTHEW VS CHRISTIANSEN
FROMER MATTHEW VS CHRISTIANSEN
FURLER HOLDINGS LLC VS SEVEN S
GAUTREAUX LUIS VS GUARDADO-MA
SUNSET RIDGE DEVELOPMENT LLC V
GOMEZ-MONCION FLORENTIN VS ABD
HOOD LAXAVIER VS KINDRED HOSPI
KELLY MICHAEL VS FIERRO'S AUTO
KENNEDY RICHEALL VS PASSAIC V
SUNSET RIDGE DEVELOPMENT LLC V
FITECH CONSULTANTS LLC VS MCHU
SKVORECZ ROBERT VS R&L REALTY,
SKVORECZ ROBERT VS R&L REALTY,
MONAGHAN MICHAEL VS CITY OF H
OKEZIE CHUKUEKE VS BENEDITH DO
ORTIZ, SR. EDWIN VS HAYDEL BRY
ORTIZ, SR. EDWIN VS HAYDEL BRY
QUISPE-PEREZ HERNAN VS ALLSTAT
RAMOS MARIELINA VS BANICH THOM
RODRIGUEZ BELKYS VS RODRIGUEZ
SKVORECZ ROBERT VS R&L REALTY,
SKVORECZ ROBERT VS R&L REALTY,

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NO:

REQUEST-DATE:

ATTORNEY
FIRM

DOMINIC V. CARUSO
JOSEPH A. MECCA ESQ
DERREVERE STEVENS BL
DARIO ALBERT METZ CA
MARC A. ROSS
ABDELHADI & ASSOCIAT
LAVIN & ASSOCIATES P
PIRO ZINNA CIFELLI E
GREGG A. ILARDI, LLC
MC CARTER & ENGLISH
MICHAEL J. BRESLIN J
MICHAEL J. MONAGHAN
MICHAEL A. MARK
COZEN O'CONNOR PC
COZEN O'CONNOR PC
DOUGLAS M. STANDRIFF
KREIZER LAW

MATTERA MATTERA & ZI
DE MARCO & DE MARCO
MICHAEL J. BRESLIN J
MARC A. ROSS

PETER N. DAVIS & ASS
THE FLEISIG LAW FIRM
YANKOWITZ GREENBERG
YANKOWITZ GREENBERG
SEMERARO & FAHRNEY,
PETER N. DAVIS & ASS
KATHLEEN R. WALL
JOHN E. CLARKE LLC
EPSTEIN OSTROVE LLC
GOODGOLD WEST & BENN
STEWART LEE KARLIN L
CAVALIERE & CAVALIER
ADAMO FERREIRA, ESQ.
KOLB CLARE & ARNOLD
KOLB CLARE & ARNOLD

MICHAEL J. MONAGHAN
DOUGLAS M. STANDRIFF
PETER N. DAVIS & ASS

PETER N. DAVIS & ASS
SCIRO & MAROTTA

GERARD NISIVOCCIA LL
KENNETH J. ROSELLINI
DERREVERE STEVENS BL
DERREVERE STEVENS BL

JUDGE
NAME

DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO

01

05/29/24

DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN

oG
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PROGRAM-ID: CVBO0308
RUN-DATE : 05/29/24
RUN-TIME: 21:21:29

VENUE :
COURT:

PAS PASSAIC
LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE
CALENDAR TYPE

06/03/24
TRIAL

PLAINTIFF
NAME

SAYEGH SAM

SELECTIVE CAS. INS C O
SELECTIVE CASUALTY INS CO
SEVAN ASSOCIATES, IN C.
SKORR PRODUCTS LLC
SKVORECZ ALEXANDRA
SKVORECZ ROBERT J

STATE FARM FIRE

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
SUNSET RIDGE DEVELOP MENT LLC
SWEETMAN SHIRLEY

TRIDELL CORPORATION
VAQUERO JUAN

ZYSMAN DENNIS

ZYSMAN HELENE

ol o e Y o e Y o e o e o o o e e

DOCKET
NUMBER

-003899-18
-003899-18
-003899-18
-003438-21
-003899-18
-003899-18
-003899-18
-003899-18
-002318-21
-001882-22
-002427-22
-001882-22
-004035-21
-003078-22
-003078-22

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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CALENDAR INDEX --

CASE
NUM

001
001
001
014
001
001
001
001
011
024
028
024
016
034
034

PLAINTIFFS

06/03/24 TO 06/03/24

PROC
TIME

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

CASE
TITLE

SKVORECZ ROBERT VS R&L
SKVORECZ ROBERT VS R&L
SKVORECZ ROBERT VS R&L
SEVAN ASSOCIATES, INC.
SKVORECZ ROBERT VS R&L
SKVORECZ ROBERT VS R&L
SKVORECZ ROBERT VS R&L
SKVORECZ ROBERT VS R&L REALTY,
STATE OF NEW JERSEY VS 29900.0
SUNSET RIDGE DEVELOPMENT LLC V
SWEETMAN SHIRLEY \S HOLLAND CH
SUNSET RIDGE DEVELOPMENT LLC V
VAQUERO JUAN VS ST. JOSEPH'S R
ZYSMAN DENNIS VS FRANKLIN MUT
ZYSMAN DENNIS VS FRANKLIN MUT

REALTY,
REALTY,
REALTY,
VS VECH
REALTY,
REALTY,
REALTY,

PAGE: 2
REQUEST-NO:

REQUEST-DATE:

ATTORNEY
FIRM

DERREVERE STEVENS BL
SELECTIVE INSURANCE

SELECTIVE INSURANCE

CARMINE R. ALAMPI LL
GOODGOLD WEST & BENN
GOODGOLD WEST & BENN
GOODGOLD WEST & BENN
METHFESSEL & WERBEL

PASSAIC COUNTY PROSE
CAVALIERE & CAVALIER
SEGRETO & SEGRETO LL
CAVALIERE & CAVALIER
DUNNE DUNNE & COHEN

WHEELER DIULIO & BAR
WHEELER DIULIO & BAR

JUDGE
NAME

DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO

01

05/29/24

DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN

oG
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PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302
RUN-DATE : 05/29/24
RUN-TIME: 21:21:22
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
06/03/24 TO 06/03/24

DJDO1
PS

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 05/29/24

DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

GOODGOLD WEST & BENN 973-544-0800
MAITLIN ALLAN
ALMAITLING@AOL.COM

PROCEEDING DATE 06/03/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM

CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TIS PARTY NAME
#001 L -003899-18 SKVORECZ ROBERT VS R&L REALTY, LLC SKVORECZ ROBERT J
0900 TORT-OTHER SKVORECZ ALEXANDRA

SKORR PRODUCTS LLC

SAM SAYEGH ENTERPRIS

AMTRUST FINANCIAL SE

SAM SAYEGH ENTERPRIS

SAYEGH SAM

SELECTIVE CAS. INS C

SELECTIVE CASUALTY I

MERCER INS. CO

MERCER INS CO

STATE FARM FIRE

CONTINENTAL INS CO

CONTINENTAL INS CO

R&L REALTY, LLC

LEONARDIS MARK

EXHIBITOLOGY LLC

LORA MARIO

PEF

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF

PEF

PF

PF

PF

DF

DF

DF

DF

GOODGOLD WEST & BENN 973-544-0800

MAITLIN ALLAN
GOODGOLD WEST & BENN 973-544-0800
MAITLIN ALLAN
DERREVERE STEVENS BL 877-602-4132
STERN ROBERT A

RAS@DERREVERELAW.COM
DERREVERE STEVENS BL 877-602-4132

STERN ROBERT A
DERREVERE STEVENS BL 877-602-4132
STERN ROBERT A
DERREVERE STEVENS BL 877-602-4132
STERN ROBERT A
SELECTIVE INSURANCE 609-890-4336
KLUXEN STEVEN A

STEVEN.KLUXEN@SELECTIVE.COM
SELECTIVE INSURANCE 609-890-4336

KLUXEN STEVEN A
KOLB CLARE & ARNOLD 201-253-1968
BANKS RACHAEL E

RBANKSE@KCALEGAL.COM
KOLB CLARE & ARNOLD 201-253-1968

BANKS RACHAEL E
METHFESSEL & WERBEL 732-650-6538
GALLIN FREDRIC P

GALLINGMETHWERB.COM

856-910-5000
MICHAEL D

COZEN O'CONNOR PC
O'DONNELL
MDODONNELL@COZEN.COM
COZEN O’ CONNOR PC 856-910-5000
O’ DONNELL MICHAEL D
GAUL BARATTA & ROSEL 973-539-5900
GAUL JOSEPH M
JGAUL@GAUL-LAW.COM

CRITCHLEY KINUM & LU 973-422-9200
KINUM CHRISTOPHW
CWKINUME@CRITCHLEYLAW.COM

LEARY BRIDE MERGNER 973-539-2090
MERGNER WILLIAM H
MWILLIAMS@LBMBLAW.COM

CRITCHLEY KINUM & LU 973-422-9200
KINUM CHRISTOPHW
CWKINUME@CRITCHLEYLAW.COM



mailto:ALMAITLIN@AOL.COM
mailto:RAS@DERREVERELAW.COM
mailto:STEVEN.KLUXEN@SELECTIVE.COM
mailto:RBANKS@KCALEGAL.COM
mailto:GALLIN@METHWERB.COM
mailto:MDODONNELL@COZEN.COM
mailto:JGAUL@GAUL-LAW.COM
mailto:CWKINUM@CRITCHLEYLAW.COM
mailto:MWILLIAMS@LBMBLAW.COM
mailto:CWKINUM@CRITCHLEYLAW.COM

AGE:

5 YR/07 MO

FILED:

11/28/18

ADJ:

005

JURY :

T

QUALITY METAL FINISH

NELSON STEEL PRODUCT

COMMENTS :

DF

OR

VISCOMI AND LYONS 973-538-2930
VISCOMI FRANK A
FRANK.VISCOMICLIBERTYMUTUAL.COM

JOHN J. RENDEMONTTI, 610-358-6000
RENDEMONTI JOHN
rendemontipc@gmail.com



mailto:FRANK.VISCOMI@LIBERTYMUTUAL.COM
mailto:rendemontipc@gmail.com

PROGRAM-ID:

RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:

VENUE: PAS
COURT: LCV
PROCEEDING

CALENDAR
#/TIME

0900

AGE:

4 YR/07 MO

CVB0302
05/29/24
21:21:22
PASSAIC
LAW CVL

DATE
TYPE

-003600-19 FROMER MATTHEW VS CHRISTIANSEN KEITH

FILED:

06/03/24
TRIAL
DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE

PROCEEDING TIME

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
06/03/24 TO 06/03/24

COURT ROOM
TYPE

MEDICAL MALPRACTICE

11/12/19

ADJ:

3

DENO:

JURY :

JUDGE ID DJDO1

PARTY NAME Ps
FROMER MATTHEW P PF
FROMER JAQUI L PF
CHRISTIANSEN KEITH A DF
SOVEREIGN HEALTH SUR DF
ST. JOSEPHS REGIONAL DF

PAGE: 2

REQUEST-NO: 01

REQUEST-DATE: 05/29/24
DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

YANKOWITZ GREENBERG 973-325-7710
GREENBERG WILLIAM S
WSGREENBERGEGMATTORNEYS . COM

YANKOWITZ GREENBERG 973-325-7710

GREENBERG WILLIAM S
HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
MATTIA PHILIP F

ECOURTSMATTIA@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM
HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350

MATTIA PHILIP F
FARKAS & DONOHUE LLC 973-443-9400
FARKAS EVELYN C

EFARKASQ@FARKASANDDONOHUE . COM

LLC VS GINSBERG AL

0900

L -000301-20 BRUNO,

4 YR/05 MO FILED:

COMPLEX COMMERCIAL LITIGATION

01/28/20

ADJ:

DIBELLO & CO.,

005

4

DENO:

JURY :

COMMENTS: matter to proceed
BRUNO, DIBELLO & CO. PF

GINSBERG ALAN DF

ROSENFIELD & CO., PL DF

GROSSMAN KIRSTEN M OR

COMMENTS:

PIRO ZINNA CIFELLI E 973-661-0710
GENITEMPO ALAN J
AGENITEMPOGPIROZINNALAW.COM
ANSELMI & CARVELLI L 973-635-6300
CARVELLI PAUL F
PCARVELLIQACLLP.COM

ANSELMI & CARVELLI L 973-635-6300
CARVELLI PAUL F
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000



mailto:WSGREENBERG@GMATTORNEYS.COM
mailto:ECOURTSMATTIA@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM
mailto:EFARKAS@FARKASANDDONOHUE.COM
mailto:AGENITEMPO@PIROZINNALAW.COM
mailto:PCARVELLI@ACLLP.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 3

RUN-DATE : 05/29/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME: 21:21:22 06/03/24 TO 06/03/24 REQUEST-DATE: 05/29/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 06/03/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID : DJDO1 DELSARDO DARREN J

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

#004 L -001106-20 ARIAS MARIELA VS TALLISEH GEORGE ARIAS MARIELA PF MARC A. ROSS 973-523-8824
ROSS MARC A
ROSS.MARC980@GMAIL.COM

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT TALLISEH GEORGE *DF POMEROY HELLER & LEY 973-467-9600
DI GASBARRO PAUL
JHALLORAN@POMEROYHELLERLEY . COM

*ARABIC, UNKNOWN INTERPRETER REQUIRED
AGE: 4 YR/02 MO FILED: 04/06/20 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED

#005 L -001607-20 RAMOS MARIELINA VS BANICH THOMAS RAMOS MARIELINA *PF GERARD NISIVOCCIA LL 973-782-6195
NISIVOCCIA GERARD A
NISI8W@AOL.COM

*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT BANICH THOMAS L DF THE VESPI LAW FIRM 973-633-1000

DRILL JARED E
JDRILLGVESPILEGAL.COM
RAMOS EMANUEL F DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
NJ PLIGA DF STEVEN I. LITVAK, P. 973-922-1002

LITVAK STEVEN I
SLITVAK@LAW-SIL.COM

AGE: 4 YR/01 MO FILED: 05/31/20 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:

*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED


mailto:ROSS.MARC980@GMAIL.COM
mailto:JHALLORAN@POMEROYHELLERLEY.COM
mailto:NISI8@AOL.COM
mailto:JDRILL@VESPILEGAL.COM
mailto:SLITVAK@LAW-SIL.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 4
RUN-DATE : 05/29/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME: 21:21:22 06/03/24 TO 06/03/24 REQUEST-DATE: 05/29/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE
CALENDAR TYPE

06/03/24
TRIAL

PROCEEDING TIME : AM
COURT ROOM 322

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE
#006 L -003558-20 CUYA SUSAN VS GOLDMAN ROBERT
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

AGE: 3 YR/07 MO FILED: 11/17/20 ADJ: 002 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY :
#007 L -004025-20 ARGUETA WALTER VS PALLERO FIORDALIZ
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

JUDGE ID DJD01 DELSARDO DARREN J
PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

CUYA SUSAN PF MATTERA MATTERA & ZI 973-595-6240
MATTERA NICHOLAS A
MMZOFFICEQMATTERALAW.COM

GOLDMAN ROBERT DF LAW OFFICES OF ERIC 201-968-1690
RESCH SARAH K
SPELL@GEICO.COM

COMMENTS :

ARGUETA WALTER *PF  DARIO ALBERT METZ CA 201-968-5800
DARIO RONALD A

RON@DAMELEGAL.COM

*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED
PALLERO FIORDALIZ I DF KENNEDYS CMK LLP

908-848-6300

KANE ALLISON M
ALLISON.KANE@GNJC.KENNEDYSLAW.COM
NJPLIGA F DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

AGE: 3 YR/06 MO FILED: 12/31/20 ADJ: 003 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY : COMMENTS :
*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED

#008 L -000049-21 CAGGIA GIOVANNI VS KOPIC MARKO CAGGIA GIOVANNI PF MC CARTER & ENGLISH 973-622-4444
KLELE KHALED J
KKLELE@MCCARTER.COM

0900 CONTRACT-OTHER KOPIC MARKO DF EUGENIO GENISE 973-812-0041
GENISE EUGENIO
EGENISEQGENISELAW.COM

AGE: 3 YR/05 MO FILED: 01/06/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY : COMMENTS :


mailto:MMZOFFICE@MATTERALAW.COM
mailto:SPELL@GEICO.COM
mailto:RON@DAMELEGAL.COM
mailto:ALLISON.KANE@NJC.KENNEDYSLAW.COM
mailto:KKLELE@MCCARTER.COM
mailto:EGENISE@GENISELAW.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 5
RUN-DATE: 05/29/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME: 21:21:22 06/03/24 TO 06/03/24 REQUEST-DATE: 05/29/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 06/03/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE TRIAL COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID DJD01 DELSARDO DARREN J
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#009 L -001377-21 AMATO ALFREDO VS ESTATE OF JOSEPH AMATO AMATO ALFREDO PF DOMINIC V. CARUSO 973-614-8646
CARUSO DOMINIC V
DCARUSOQ@VERIZON.NET
0900 ACTION ON A NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT AMATO GESUALADA M *PF  JOSEPH A. MECCA ESQ 973-890-5701
MECCA JOSEPH A
JAMMERMEX@GMAIL.COM
*ITALIAN INTERPRETER REQUIRED
ESTATE OF JOSEPH AMA DF P CHARLES DI LORENZO 973-473-5900
DI LORENZO P C
PCDESP@AOL.COM
AGE: 3 YR/02 MO FILED: 04/23/21 ADJ: 001 TRK: 1 DENO: JURY: N COMMENTS: sicilian interpreter needed
*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED
#010 L -003314-21 MONAGHAN MICHAEL VS CITY OF HACKENSACK MONAGHAN MICHAEL J PF MICHAEL J. MONAGHAN 201-961-3434
MONAGHAN MICHAEL J
MJM50MAINQGMAIL.COM
0900 TORT-OTHER CALLAHAN FRANK T PF MICHAEL J. MONAGHAN 201-961-3434
MONAGHAN MICHAEL J
CALLAHAN DANNY PF MICHAEL J. BRESLIN J 201-343-5678
BRESLIN MICHAEL J
JERRY@MJIBRESLINLAW.COM
DPB URBAN RENEWAL LL PF MICHAEL J. BRESLIN J 201-343-5678
BRESLIN MICHAEL J
CITY OF HACKENSACK DF CHASAN LAMPARELLO MA 201-348-6000
PORRO KENNETH A
KPORROQRCHASANLAW.COM
MAYOR & COUNCIL/HACK DF CHASAN LAMPARELLO MA 201-348-6000
PORRO KENNETH A
AGE: 2 YR/11] MO FILED: 07/15/21 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: T COMMENTS:
#011 L -002318-21 STATE OF NEW JERSEY VS 29900.00 IN US CU STATE OF NEW JERSEY R PF PASSAIC COUNTY PROSE 973-881-4800
KHALIL VIVIAN F
VKHALIL@PASSATICCOUNTYNJ.ORG
0900 REINSTATED FORFEITURE 25710.00 IN U.S. CUR R DF JOEL M. BACHER ESQ 973-720-8111
BACHER JOEL M
JBACHER269Q@GMAIL.COM
AGE: 1 YR/10 MO FILED: 07/21/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 1 DENO JURY: N COMMENTS:


mailto:DCARUSO@VERIZON.NET
mailto:JAMMERMEX@GMAIL.COM
mailto:PCDESP@AOL.COM
mailto:MJM50MAIN@GMAIL.COM
mailto:JERRY@MJBRESLINLAW.COM
mailto:KPORRO@CHASANLAW.COM
mailto:VKHALIL@PASSAICCOUNTYNJ.ORG
mailto:JBACHER269@GMAIL.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 6

RUN-DATE : 05/29/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME: 21:21:22 06/03/24 TO 06/03/24 REQUEST-DATE: 05/29/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 06/03/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL COURT ROOM : 322 JUDGE ID : DJD01 DELSARDO DARREN J

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

#012 L -003163-21 DUNBAR TRIMELL VS BENNY MINI MARKET DUNBAR TRIMELL PF MARC A. ROSS 973-523-8824
ROSS MARC A
ROSS.MARC980@GMAIL.COM

0900 PERSONAL INJURY BENNY MINI MARKET DF WILLIAMS GRAFFEO & S 973-200-6350
GRAFFEO BRIAN P
GRAFFEO@WGSLAWYERS.COM

E.C.L REAL ESTATE HO D DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

AGE: 2 YR/08 MO FILED: 10/05/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS:

#013 L -000174-22 BEGUM VS WILKERSON IRVINA BEGUM JULIA *PF  ABDELHADI & ASSOCIAT 973-754-1529
KANAN ALLAN H

AKANAN@ASNJLAW.COM
*BENGALI INTERPRETER REQUIRED
* TORT-OTHER WILKERSON IRVINA DF PRO SE 000-000-0000
JORDYHMINES@GMAIL.COM

AGE: 2 YR/08 MO FILED: 10/27/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: N COMMENTS:
*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED


mailto:ROSS.MARC980@GMAIL.COM
mailto:GRAFFEO@WGSLAWYERS.COM
mailto:AKANAN@ASNJLAW.COM
mailto:JORDYHMINES@GMAIL.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302
RUN-DATE : 05/29/24
RUN-TIME: 21:21:22

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 06/03/24
CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL

#/TIME

0900

L -003438-21 SEVAN ASSOCIATES,

PROCEEDING TIME

COURT ROOM
TYPE

INC. VS VECHARELLO CON

DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE

CONTRACT-OTHER

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 7
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01

06/03/24 TO 06/03/24

REQUEST-DATE: 05/29/24

JUDGE ID : DJDO1 DELSARDO DARREN J

PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
SEVAN ASSOCIATES, IN PF CARMINE R. ALAMPI LL 201-343-4600
ALAMPI JENNIFER

JALAMPI@ALAMPI-LAW.COM

VECHARELLO CONTRACTI R DF DE MARCO & DE MARCO 973-427-8843
DE MARCO MICHAEL P
WPERRELLIG@MARONMARVEL.COM

VECHARELLO WILLIAM A R DF DE MARCO & DE MARCO 973-427-8843

DE MARCO MICHAEL P

AGE: 2 YR/07 MO FILED: 11/01/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY : COMMENTS :

#015 L -003627-21 QUISPE-PEREZ HERNAN VS ALLSTATE NEW JERS QUISPE-PEREZ HERNAN *PF  SCIRO & MAROTTA 973-279-7712
MAROTTA JOHN W
JOHNM@SCIROMAROTTALAW.COM

*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED

0900 UM/UIM (INCLUDES BODILY INJURY CLAIM) ALLSTATE NEW JERSEY R DF ALLSTATE INSURANCE C 908-623-2100
HUGHES CHRISTOPHT
CRANFORDLEGALLD@ALLSTATE . COM

AGE: 2 YR/07 MO FILED: 11/17/21 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: COMMENTS: DENOVO PROCEEDING

*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED

#016 L -004035-21 VAQUERO JUAN VS ST. JOSEPH'S REGIONAL HO VAQUERO JUAN R PF DUNNE DUNNE & COHEN 201-998-2727
DUNNE FREDERICKR
CHIPERDUNNECOHEN.COM

0900 REINSTATED PERSONAL INJURY ST. JOSEPH’S REGIONA R DF FARKAS & DONOHUE LLC 973-443-9400
MAGNUSSON GUY M
GMAGNUSSON@FARKASANDDONOHUE . COM

ST. JOSEPH'S HEALTH R DF FARKAS & DONOHUE LLC 973-443-9400

MAGNUSSON GUY M

AGE: 1 YR/11 MO FILED: 12/27/21 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY : COMMENTS :


mailto:JALAMPI@ALAMPI-LAW.COM
mailto:WPERRELLI@MARONMARVEL.COM
mailto:JOHNM@SCIROMAROTTALAW.COM
mailto:CRANFORDLEGALLD@ALLSTATE.COM
mailto:CHIP@DUNNECOHEN.COM
mailto:GMAGNUSSON@FARKASANDDONOHUE.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 8
RUN-DATE: 05/29/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME: 21:21:22 06/03/24 TO 06/03/24 REQUEST-DATE: 05/29/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 06/03/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE TRIAL COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID DJD01 DELSARDO DARREN J
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#017 L -001968-23 FITECH CONSULTANTS LLC VS MCHUGH FITECH CONSULTANTS L PF THE FLEISIG LAW FIRM 973-265-2922
FLEISIG BRIAN E
BFLEISIG@FLEISIGLAW.COM
0900 REINSTATED TORT-OTHER MCHUGH THOMAS PF3 ADAMO FERREIRA, ESQ. 201-248-3058
FERREIRA ADAMO
FERREIADQGMAIL.COM
MCHUGH THOMAS DF ADAMO FERREIRA, ESQ. 201-248-3058
FERREIRA ADAMO
MARLOW IAN DF3 THE FLEISIG LAW FIRM 973-265-2922
FLEISIG BRIAN E
AGE: 1 YR/08 MO FILED: 02/02/22 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: N COMMENTS:
#018 L -000543-22 KENNEDY RICHEALL VS PASSAIC VALLEY REG KENNEDY RICHEALL PF STEWART LEE KARLIN L 212-792-9670
DUGAN DANIEL E
DANQ@STEWARTKARLIN.COM
0900 EMPLOYMENT CONTRACT PASSAIC VALLEY REG H DF DWYER CONNELL & LISB 973-276-1800
OKNER DONALD T
DOKNER@DCLLAW . COM
AGE: 2 YR/04 MO FILED: 02/28/22 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:
#019 L -000558-22 OKEZIE CHUKUEKE VS BENEDITH DOMINGO OKEZIE CHUKUEKE T PF DOUGLAS M. STANDRIFF 201-445-4555
STANDRIFF DOUGLAS M
DOUG@NJCIVILATTORNEY .COM
0900 CONTRACT-OTHER CTO ORTHOPEDICS PF DOUGLAS M. STANDRIFF 201-445-4555
STANDRIFF DOUGLAS M
BENEDITH DOMINGO DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
GINARTE, GALLARDO, G DF GINARTE GONZALEZ WIN 973-854-8400
VILLANI MATTHEW V
MVILLANIQRGINARTELAW.COM
AGE: 2 YR/03 MO FILED: 03/01/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:
#020 L -000945-22 BUDGET RENT A CAR SYSTEM, INC VS ROUTE 8 BUDGET RENT A CAR SY PF GREGG A. ILARDI, LLC 973-507-7822
ILARDI GREGG A
GILARDIQILARDILAW.COM
0900 CONTRACT-OTHER STURGIS LEVONISHA DF PRO SE 000-000-0000
VONNIESTURGIS27@ICLOUD.COM
GUZMAN JOSE DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
AGE: 2 YR/02 MO FILED: 04/14/22 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:


mailto:BFLEISIG@FLEISIGLAW.COM
mailto:FERREIAD@GMAIL.COM
mailto:DAN@STEWARTKARLIN.COM
mailto:DOKNER@DCLLAW.COM
mailto:DOUG@NJCIVILATTORNEY.COM
mailto:MVILLANI@GINARTELAW.COM
mailto:GILARDI@ILARDILAW.COM
mailto:VONNIESTURGIS27@ICLOUD.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 9

RUN-DATE:  05/29/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01

RUN-TIME: 21:21:22 06/03/24 TO 06/03/24 REQUEST-DATE: 05/29/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 06/03/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM

CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID : DJDO1 DELSARDO DARREN J

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME  ATT. PHONE

#021 L -001561-22 CUETO JOHN VS ROLDAN ANGELA CUETO JOHN *PF  KREIZER LAW 732-394-6512
KREIZER DAVID P
DAVIDEKREIZERLAW.COM

*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT ROLDAN ANGELA J DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
CORRUBIA KELLY P
KCORRUBIAQ@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM

AGE: 2 YR/00 MO FILED: 06/27/22 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS: DENOVO PROCEEDING

*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED

#022 L -001803-22 CAPOBIANCO RUTH VS NUNEZ JOSE CAPOBIANCO RUTH PF MICHAEL A. MARK 973-423-9000
MARK MICHAEL A
MICHAEL@MARKNJLAW.COM

0900 CONTRACT-OTHER NUNEZ JOSE A DF ANDRIL & ESPINOSA LL 908-558-0100
ESPINOSA ANTONIO R
ANDRILESPINOSAQRAOQL.COM

AGE: 1 YR/11 MO FILED: 07/25/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2  DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:

#023 L -001873-22 HOOD LAXAVIER VS KINDRED HOSPITAL NEW JE HOOD LAXAVIER PF EPSTEIN OSTROVE LLC 732-828-8600
BROWN LANCE D
L.BROWNE@EPSTEINOSTROVE .COM

0900 MEDICAL MALPRACTICE KINDRED HOSPITAL NEW DF FARKAS & DONOHUE LLC 973-443-9400
DONOHUE DAVID c
DDONOHUE @ FARKASANDDONOHUE . COM

AGE: 1 YR/11 MO FILED: 07/29/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 3  DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:



mailto:DAVID@KREIZERLAW.COM
mailto:KCORRUBIA@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM
mailto:MICHAEL@MARKNJLAW.COM
mailto:ANDRILESPINOSA@AOL.COM
mailto:L.BROWN@EPSTEINOSTROVE.COM
mailto:DDONOHUE@FARKASANDDONOHUE.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 10
RUN-DATE : 05/29/24 CALENDAR MASTER — ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME: 21:21:22 06/03/24 TO 06/03/24 REQUEST-DATE: 05/29/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 06/03/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE TRIAL COURT ROOM : 322 JUDGE 1ID DJD01 DELSARDO DARREN J
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#024 L -001882-22 SUNSET RIDGE DEVELOPMENT LLC VS GENERAL SUNSET RIDGE DEVELOP PF CAVALIERE & CAVALIER 973-305-1800
CAVALIERE MATTHEW J
mjc@cavalierelaw.us
0900 CONTRACT-OTHER TRIDELL CORPORATION PF CAVALIERE & CAVALIER 973-305-1800
CAVALIERE MATTHEW J
LUNNAR AIR, INC. PF CAVALIERE & CAVALIER 973-305-1800
CAVALIERE MATTHEW J
GENERAL PLUMBING SUP PF3 KATHLEEN R. WALL 732-223-0111
WALL KATHLEEN R

KWALL2QKATHLEENRWALLESQ.COM

GENERAL PLUMBING SUP DF KATHLEEN R. WALL 732-223-0111
WALL KATHLEEN R
LUNNAR AIR, INC. DF3 CAVALIERE & CAVALIER 973-305-1800
CAVALIERE MATTHEW J
DELLACAVE PASQUALE DF3 CAVALIERE & CAVALIER 973-305-1800
CAVALIERE MATTHEW J
AGE: 1 YR/10 MO FILED: 08/01/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
#025 L -001895-22 GAUTREAUX LUIS VS GUARDADO-MARTINEZ WIL GAUTREAUX LUIS *PF  PETER N. DAVIS & ASS 973-279-7246
BARONE NICHOLAS
NBARONE@PETERDAVISLAW.COM
*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT GUARDADO-MARTINEZ WI R DF FOSTER & MAZZIE LLC 973-785-4000
MAZZIE CARL A
CMAZZIEQRFOSTERMAZZIELAW.COM
SPARTAN ELECTRICAL U R DF FOSTER & MAZZIE LLC 973-785-4000
MAZZIE CARL A
AGE: 1 YR/10 MO FILED: 08/01/22 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS: DENOVO PROCEEDING
*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED
#026 L -001973-22 ORTIZ, SR. EDWIN VS HAYDEL BRYIN ORTIZ, SR. EDWIN PF PETER N. DAVIS & ASS 973-279-7246
DESOKY AHMAD L
ADESOKY@PETERDAVISLAW.COM
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT ORTIZ, JR. EDWIN N PF PETER N. DAVIS & ASS 973-279-7246
BARONE NICHOLAS
NBARONE@PETERDAVISLAW.COM
ENCARNACION-ORTIZ MA PF PETER N. DAVIS & ASS 973-279-7246
BARONE NICHOLAS
HAYDEL BRYIN DF STATE FARM 908-918-3000
PASQUALE JOSEPH S
S & F SUPPLIES DF STATE FARM 908-918-3000
PASQUALE JOSEPH S
JOSEPH.PASQUALEGSTATEFARM.COM
AGE: 1 YR/10 MO FILED: 08/08/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS: DENOVO PROCEEDING



mailto:mjc@cavalierelaw.us
mailto:KWALL2@KATHLEENRWALLESQ.COM
mailto:NBARONE@PETERDAVISLAW.COM
mailto:CMAZZIE@FOSTERMAZZIELAW.COM
mailto:ADESOKY@PETERDAVISLAW.COM
mailto:NBARONE@PETERDAVISLAW.COM
mailto:JOSEPH.PASQUALE@STATEFARM.COM

PROGRAM-ID:

RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:

VENUE: PAS
COURT: LCV
PROCEEDING

CALENDAR
#/TIME

0900

CVvB0302

05/29/24

21:21:22
PASSAIC

LAW CVL

DATE : 06/03/24

TYPE : TRIAL

DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE

PROCEEDING TIME

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
06/03/24 TO 06/03/24

COURT ROOM
TYPE

-002262-22 GOMEZ-MONCION FLORENTIN VS ABDALLAH LAIT

AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

AGE: 1 YR/09 MO FILED:

#028 L -002427-22 SWEETMAN SHIRLEY \S HOLLAND CHRISTIAN HO

0900

09/09/22

ADJ:

001

2

DENO: Y JURY:

LAW AGAINST DISCRIMINATION (LAD)

AGE: 1 YR/09 MO FILED:

09/28/22

ADJ:

000

3

DENO:

JURY :

JUDGE ID : DJDO1

PARTY NAME PS
GOMEZ-MONCION FLOREN PF
ABDALLAH LAITH DF
ABDALLAH MOHAMMAD DF

COMMENTS: DENOVO PROCEEDING

SWEETMAN SHIRLEY PEF

HOLLAND CHRISTIAN HO DF

COMMENTS :

PAGE: 11
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 05/29/24

DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

JOHN E. CLARKE LLC 973-812-8840
CLARKE JOHN E
DITRACEY@OPTONLINE.NET

O’ TOOLE COUCH & DELL 973-428-4433
O’ TOOLE JOSEPH B
JOT@OTOOLE-COUCH.COM

O'TOOLE COUCH & DELL 973-428-4433
O'TOOLE JOSEPH B

SEGRETO & SEGRETO LL 973-389-1999
SEGRETO JOHN J
SEGRETOLAWFIRMGAOL.COM

GORDON REES SCULLY M 973-549-2500
BROWN MELISSA J
MJBROWNEGRSM.COM



mailto:DITRACEY@OPTONLINE.NET
mailto:JOT@OTOOLE-COUCH.COM
mailto:SEGRETOLAWFIRM@AOL.COM
mailto:MJBROWN@GRSM.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
RUN-DATE : 05/29/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME : 21:21:22 06/03/24 TO 06/03/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PAGE: 12
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 05/29/24

PROCEEDING DATE : 06/03/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL COURT ROOM : 322 JUDGE ID DJD01 DELSARDO DARREN J
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#029 L -002554-22 RODRIGUEZ BELKYS VS RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUE RODRIGUEZ BELKYS PF KENNETH J. ROSELLINI 973-998-8375
ROSELLINI KENNETH J
KENNETHROSELLINIQGMAIL.COM
0900 TORT-OTHER RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUE R DF CHARLES THOMAS LLC 862-823-1755
THOMAS CHARLES R
CTESQ85Q@YAHOO.COM
RODRIGUEZ LUZ R DF CHARLES THOMAS LLC 862-823-1755
THOMAS CHARLES R
AGE: 1 YR/08 MO FILED: 10/11/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: T COMMENTS:
#030 L -002827-22 BRAHMA CONSTRUCTION CORP VS SENCO METALS BRAHMA CONSTRUCTION PF LAVIN & ASSOCIATES P 908-888-2508
DUDDING BRIDGETT N
BDUDDINGRLAVINASSOCIATES.COM
0900 CONSTRUCTION SENCO METALS, LLC DF HAROLD P COOK III ES 973-427-5549
COOK HAROLD P
JACKIE@HCOOKLAW.COM
AGE: 1 YR/07 MO FILED: 11/09/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: T COMMENTS:
#031 L -002879-22 KELLY MICHAEL VS FIERRO'S AUTO SERVIC E KELLY MICHAEL E PF GOODGOLD WEST & BENN 973-544-0800
BENNETT DEAN T
DTBR@GFB-LAW.COM
0900 CONTRACT-OTHER FIERRO’S AUTO SERVIC DF REGINA I. RODRIGUEZ 973-423-9377
RODRIGUEZ REGINA I
RRODRIGUEZLAWFIRM@GMAIL.COM
FIERRO MICHAEL DF REGINA I. RODRIGUEZ 973-423-9377
RODRIGUEZ REGINA I
AGE: 1 YR/07 MO FILED: 11/15/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
#032 L -002890-22 FURLER HOLDINGS LLC VS SEVEN STAR PET RE FURLER HOLDINGS LLC PF SEMERARO & FAHRNEY, 973-988-5070
FAHRNEY R (]
SFAHRNEYQ@SEMERAROLAW . COM
0900 CONTRACT-OTHER SEVEN STAR PET RESOR DF MICHAEL KASANOFF 908-902-5900
KASANOFF MICHAEL S
MKASANOFFRATT.NET
MUSLIH ALIA DF MICHAEL KASANOFF 908-902-5900
KASANOFF MICHAEL S
MUSLIH ALIA DF MICHAEL KASANOFF 908-902-5900
KASANOFF MICHAEL S
AGE: 1 YR/07 MO FILED: 11/16/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:


mailto:KENNETHROSELLINI@GMAIL.COM
mailto:CTESQ85@YAHOO.COM
mailto:BDUDDING@LAVINASSOCIATES.COM
mailto:JACKIE@HCOOKLAW.COM
mailto:DTB@GFB-LAW.COM
mailto:RRODRIGUEZLAWFIRM@GMAIL.COM
mailto:SFAHRNEY@SEMERAROLAW.COM
mailto:MKASANOFF@ATT.NET

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 13

RUN-DATE : 05/29/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME: 21:21:22 06/03/24 TO 06/03/24 REQUEST-DATE: 05/29/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 06/03/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID : DJDO1 DELSARDO DARREN J
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#033 L -003044-22 DANDIS ABDELKARI VS SLAWINSKI PETER DANDIS ABDELKARI PF DE MARCO & DE MARCO 973-427-8843
DE MARCO MICHAEL P
DEMARCOANDDEMARCO@GMATIL.COM
0900 CONTRACT-OTHER SLAWINSKI PETER DF STEVEN A. VARANO PC 973-256-1414
KRAMINSKY ALAN I
IAK@VARANOLAW.COM
SLAWINSKI DONNA DF STEVEN A. VARANO PC 973-256-1414
KRAMINSKY ALAN I
AGE: 1 YR/06 MO FILED: 12/07/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
#034 L -003078-22 ZYSMAN DENNIS VS FRANKLIN MUTUAL INSU R ZYSMAN DENNIS PF WHEELER DIULIO & BAR 215-568-2900
HOSKING FRANK U
FHOSKINGEWDBLEGAL.COM
0900 CONTRACT-OTHER ZYSMAN HELENE PF WHEELER DIULIO & BAR 215-568-2900
HOSKING FRANK W
FRANKLIN MUTUAL INSU DF RUSSELL MACNOW LLC 732-780-0040
MACNOW RUSSELL L

RMEMACNOWLAW . COM

AGE: 1 YR/06 MO FILED: 12/12/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:


mailto:DEMARCOANDDEMARCO@GMAIL.COM
mailto:IAK@VARANOLAW.COM
mailto:FHOSKING@WDBLEGAL.COM
mailto:RM@MACNOWLAW.COM

